below: 

Date Parcel Number Assessments Due Total Amount Due 

2/17/26 627-132-08 $5,670 $6,178 

D. DELINQUENCY STATISTICS 

Delinquency Statistics for the Open Session Minutes: 

• There are no (0) past homeowner assessment delinquencies. 

• One hundred twenty-four (124) current owner past due delinquencies total 

$107,182 in assessments and $2,142 in assessment judgements. 

• The collection attorney is currently working on three (3) past and current 

homeowner accounts to collect on judgments and/or past due assessment